
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

5-306. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Informatics and Databases  B17-801  Cherkasskiy A.I., Ionkina K.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST International Military Cooperation in RF  M16-802, M17-801  Kalyonov B.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Psychological Bases of International Cooperation  B14-802  Kirichenko A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Psychological Bases of International Cooperation  B14-801  Kirichenko A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Business Processes Modeling Tools  B16-801  Artamonov A.A., Nikolaev V.S.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Computer Data Processing  M17-801  Artamonov A.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Project Feasibility Analysis  B14-801, B14-802  Ischenko N.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT International Practices in Risk Management  M16-801, M16-802  Galin I.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT System Science (Systemology) and Organizational Theory  M16-802, M17-801

 Pronicheva L.V., Onykiy B.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Regional Subsystems of International Relations in the Twenty-first Century

 M16-802, M17-801  Morozov E.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Systems Science and Theory of Technological Organizations

 B15-802  Pronicheva L.V., Onykiy B.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Project Management Software  B15-801, B15-802  Leonov D.V.,

Artamonov A.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Systems Science and Theory of Technological Organizations

 B15-801  Onykiy B.N., Pronicheva L.V.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  B15-801, B15-802

 Rochev V.Y.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Practices in Risk Management  M16-801, M16-802  Galin I.Y.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Global Issues  B15-802  Boronin V.N.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Science (Systemology) and Organizational Theory  M16-802, M17-801

 Onykiy B.N., Pronicheva L.V.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Global Issues  B15-801  Boronin V.N.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Data Processing  M17-801  Artamonov A.A.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Methods of Project Management  B15-801, B15-802  Galin I.Y.


